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Session G

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chelsea Boyer3006
1st Class

9.400 9.250 9.3509.125 37.125
2T 3 1 1 1

1

Jolee Spurlock3081
First State

9.300 9.375 9.0009.050 36.725
4 1T 2 5T 2

2

Kairi Schrenker3091
First State

9.125 8.900 9.0008.950 35.975
7 7 4 6T 3

3

Clara Kemp3008
1st Class

9.000 9.050 9.1008.650 35.800
8 4 6 4 4

4

Gracie Emerick3108
Hill's

9.500 9.375 9.1507.750 35.775
1 2T 14T 3 5

5

Amore Howard3163
Unique

9.400 8.700 9.2008.300 35.600
3T 10 8T 2 6

6

Anna Grace Christian3107
Hill's

8.950 8.750 8.6509.000 35.350
9T 8T 3 8 7

7

Sophia Meyers3086
First State

9.150 9.000 8.4008.200 34.750
6 5T 10T 10 8

8

Morgan Lacey3156
Unique

8.250 9.000 8.7008.300 34.250
13T 6T 9T 7 9

9

Zoey Coco3056
Beach Bounders

9.250 8.500 8.6007.850 34.200
5 11 12T 9 10

10

Adalynn Williamson3145
St. Mary's

8.500 8.050 8.3508.900 33.800
11 13 5 11 11

11

Josie Whalen3115
MarVateens

8.150 8.750 8.2508.350 33.500
16 9T 7 12 12

12

Megan Blackwell3024
All-Pro

8.400 8.450 7.6007.850 32.300
12 12 13T 13 13

13

Magdaleine Woodring3030
Baltimore County

8.950 7.700 6.7008.200 31.550
10T 14 11T 15 14

14

Cassidy Cronin3042
Baltimore County

8.250 7.050 6.5007.750 29.550
14T 15 15T 16 15

15

Madison Bishop3148
St. Mary's

8.200 6.750 7.0007.000 28.950
15 16 16 14 16

16


